
STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CASES FILED AND DISPOSED IN THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT KOHIMA BENCH DURING THE MONTH 
OF DECEMBER 2017 

 
 

CLASS OF CASES 
 
  

Pendin
g at 
the 
beginn
ing of 
the 
month 

Filed 
during 
the 
month 

Restor
ed 
during 
the 
month 

Dispos
ed 
during 
the 
month 

Pending 
at the 
end of 
the 
month 

 

 
 
2002 

 
 
2008 

 
 
2009 

 
 
2010 

 
 
2011 

 
 
2012 

 
 
2013 

 
 
2014 

 
 
2015 

 
 
2016 

 
 
2017 

 
1 

 
WP(C) 

SB 249 32  9 272  1 1 1 2 9 2 10 18 59 169 

DB 3    3       1    2 

 
2 

 
Caveat Petition 

SB 4 1   5           5 

DB                 

 
3 

 
MAC  Appeal 

SB 4 2   6           6 

DB                 

 
4 

 
M.A.(F) 

SB                 

DB                 

 
5 

 
F.A. 

SB 10    10 1      2 1  2 4 

DB                 

 
6 

 
C.Review  Petition 

SB 10 1   11          3 8 

DB 4    4        1   3 

 
7 

 
C.Orgl.Contpt.Petition 

SB 20 3  1 22   1   1 1 1 3 2 13 

DB                 

 
8 

 
C.Revision Petition 

SB 7   1 6     1     1 4 

DB                 

 
9 

 
C.M.C. 

SB 11    11       2 8 1   

DB                 

 
10 

 
Election Petition 

SB 1    1       1     

DB                 

 
11 

 
P.I.L. 

SB 11 17  1 27         1  26 

DB 1    1         1   

 
12 

 
Civil Reference 

SB                 

DB                 

13 Writ Appeal DB 20 3   23    2 3  2  1 4 11 

 
14 

 
Int.Application (Civil) 

SB 37 6  6 37         5 4 28 

DB 8 4   12         1 4 7 

 

 

Signature of the Asst. Registrar(A&P) 



 
 

CLASS OF CASES 
 
  

Pendin
g at 
the 
beginn
ing of 
the 
month 

Filed 
during 
the 
month 

Restor
ed 
during 
the 
month 

Dispos
ed 
during 
the 
month 

Pending 
at the 
end of 
the 
month 

 

 
 
2002 

 
 
2008 

 
 
2009 

 
 
2010 

 
 
2011 

 
 
2012 

 
 
2013 

 
 
2014 

 
 
2015 

 
 
2016 

 
 
2017 

 
15 

 
Int.Application (Crl.) 

SB  1   1           1 

DB                 

 
16 

 

Cross Objection 
SB 1    1          1  

DB                 

 
17 

 
Crl.Revision Petition 

SB 2 1   3        2   1 

DB                 

 
18 

 

Crl. Misc.Case 
SB                 

DB                 

 
19 

 
Crl.Appeal 

SB 3    3           3 

DB 2    2           2 

 
20 

 
Crl.Petition 

SB 4 1  1 4     1   1   2 

DB                 

 
21 

 
Crl. Orgl.Contpt.Petition 

SB                 

DB 2    2        2    

 
22 

 
Crl.Orgl.Application 

SB                 

DB                 

 
23 

 
W.P.(Crl.) 

SB                 

DB                 

 
24 

 
A. Bail Application 

SB                 

DB                 

 
25 

 
MAT Appeal 

SB                 

DB                 

 
26 

 
R.F.A. 

SB 3    3          3  

DB                 

 
27 

 
R.S.A. 

SB 1    1           1 

DB                 
 
Total of SB & DB respectively 

SB 378 65  19 424 1 1 2 1 4 10 8 23 28 75 271 

DB 40 7   47    2 3  3 3 3 8 25 
 
GRAND TOTAL (SB+DB) 

 
418 

 
72 

 
 

 
19 

 
471 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
7 

 
10 

 
11 

 
26 

 
31 

 
83 

 
296 

 

 

Signature of the Asst. Registrar(A&P) 


