STATEMENT SHOWING THE NUMBER OF CASES FILED AND DISPOSED IN THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT KOHIMA BENCH DURING THE MONTH																		
OF DECEMBER 2017																		
CLASS OF CASES			Pendin	Filed	Restor	Dispos	Pending											
			g at	during	ed	ed	at the			I	1	1		1	1		1	1
			the	the	during	during	end of											
			beginn ing of	month	the month	the month	the month	2002	2000	2000	2010	2011	2012	2012	2014	2015	2016	2017
			the		monun	monun	IIIOIILII	2002	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
			month															
	SB		249	32		9	272		1	1	1	2	9	2	10	18	59	169
1	WP(C)	DB	3				3							1				2
2	Caveat Petition	SB	4	1			5											5
		DB																
3	MAC Appeal	SB	4	2			6											6
		DB																
		SB																
4	M.A.(F)	DB																
5	F.A.	SB	10				10	1						2	1		2	4
		DB																
6	C.Review Petition	SB	10	1			11										3	8
		DB	4				4								1			3
	C.Orgl.Contpt.Petition	SB	20	3		1	22			1			1	1	1	3	2	13
7		DB																
		SB	7			1	6					1					1	4
8	C.Revision Petition	DB																
9	C.M.C.	SB	11				11							2	8	1		
		DB																
10	Election Petition	SB	1				1							1				
		DB																
11	P.I.L.	SB	11	17		1	27									1		26
		DB	1				1									1		
		SB																
12	Civil Reference	DB																
13	Writ Appeal	DB	20	3			23				2	3		2		1	4	11
		SB	37	6		6	37									5	4	28
14	Int.Application (Civil)		8	4			12									1	4	7

CLASS OF CASES			Pendin g at the beginn ing of the month	Filed during the month	Restor ed during the month	Dispos ed during the month	Pending at the end of the month	2002	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
		SB		1			1											1
15	Int.Application (Crl.)	DB																
		SB	1				1										1	
16	Cross Objection	DB																
	Crl.Revision Petition	SB	2	1			3								2			1
17		DB																
1.5	18 Crl. Misc.Case	SB																
18	CII. MISC.Case	DB																-
10	Crl.Appeal	SB	3				3											3
19	Сп. Арреаі	DB	2	4			2					1						2
20	Crl.Petition	SB	4	1		1	4					1			1			2
20		DB SB																
21	Crl. Orgl.Contpt.Petition		2				2								3			
21		DB SB	2				2								2			
22	Crl.Orgl.Application	DB																
		SB																
23	W.P.(Crl.)	DB																
23		SB																
24		DB																
		SB																
25		DB																
	R.F.A.	SB	3				3										3	
26		DB					<u> </u>											
		SB	1				1											1
27	R.S.A.	DB	_				-											-
		SB	378	65		19	424	1	1	2	1	4	10	8	23	28	75	271
Total of SB & DB respectively DB			40	7			47	_	_	_	2	3		3	3	3	8	25
GRAND TOTAL (SB+DB)			418	72		19	471	1	1	2	3	7	10	11	26	31	83	296